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48636

7160022123110261010 Stückbraun2.03 B(L)600 x (B)500 x (H)500 mm2-wellig

71600219
71600220

231102410
231102510

10 Stück
10 Stück

braun
braun

2.03 B
2.03 B

(L)500 x (B)300 x (H)300 mm
(L)500 x (B)400 x (H)400 mm

2-wellig
  

 

71600217
71600218

231102210
231102310

10 Stück
10 Stück

braun
braun

2.03 B
2.03 B

(L)427 x (B)304 x (H)200 mm
(L)427 x (B)304 x (H)250 mm

2-wellig
  

71600215
71600216

231102010
231102110

10 Stück
10 Stück

braun
braun

1.20 B
2.03 B

(L)217 x (B)172 x (H)110 mm
(L)304 x (B)217 x (H)150 mm

2-wellig
  

Wellpapp-Faltkarton

Bestell-
Nummer

Hersteller-
Nummer

VEFarbeQualitätMaßeAusführungProdukt

Symbolbild: Wellpapp-Faltkartons

Wellpapp-Faltkartons,  2-wellig  
• Tragkraft: 30 kg
• umweltfreundlich
• einfacher Verschluss mit Verpackungsklebeband
• Abgabe nur in ganzen VE's


